DATE
Fri., Aug. 4
Wed., Aug. 9

Mon., Aug. 14

Wed., Aug. 16

Thur., Aug. 17

Mon., Aug. 21
Tues., Aug. 22
Thur., Aug. 24
Mon., Aug. 28

Tue., Aug. 29
Thur., Aug. 31
Tues., Sept. 5
Wed., Sept. 6
Mon, Sept. 11
Wed., Sept. 13
Thur., Sept. 14
Wed., Sept. 20
Thur., Sept. 21
Mon., Sept. 25
Tues., Sept. 26
Mon., Oct. 2
Tues., Oct. 3

# Senior Night

2023 MARTINS FERRY HIGH SCHOOL

GOLF SCHEDULE

TEAM

OVGL Scramble

Magnolia, River, SIC

Buckeye 8 First Round

Buckeye Local, SJA

Bridgeport; River; Monroe Central
St. Clairsville; Magnolia

UL, St. C., Bridgeport, MC, Magnolia
Barnesville, MC, St. C.
Bridgeport, River, Barnesville

Buckeye 8 Final Round

Shadyside

UL, Shadyside, Barnesville, SJA
Harrison Central, Steubenville

Bridgeport, St. C., MC, SJA

Shadyside

OVAC Girls
OVAC Boys AAA
OVGL

Buckeye Local #

OHSAA Boys Sectional
OHSAA Girls Sectional
OHSAA Boys District
OHSAA Girls District

PLACE
Switzerland

BecWood

Cadiz Country Club

BecWood

Clair Mar

Belmont Hills
Switzerland
Crispin

Belmont Hills CC

Moundsville CC
BecWood

Cadiz CC
BecWood
Moundsville CC
Crispin

Crispin
Moundsville
BecWood

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TIME
8:00 AM
4:15 PM

8:30 AM

11:00 AM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
8:30 AM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
TBD
TBD
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



